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1º SEMESTRE DE 2017 
 

 
RELAÇÃO DE TÉCNICOS - CATEGORIA MESTRADO  

 
  

NOME 
 

PONTUAÇÃO 

AP
RO

VA
DO

S 

Sueli Barros da Cruz Chaves 32 

Angra Santos Porto 32 

Francine Melo Rosa A. Santana 30 

Jieli Brito Neves Nascimento 28 

Ivandson Macedo dos S. Filho 28 

Ane Geildes Lobo Vieira Nunes 28 

Neide Maria Ferreira Lopes 28 

Eliane Guimarães de Oliveira 24 

Helton de Jesus Araujo 24 

Alessandra Nascimento Souza 24 

Paula Fernandez M. de Menezes 24 

Roberta de Oliveira Leal 23 

Ana Maria de Souza Batista 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RELAÇÃO DE DOCENTES - CATEGORIA MESTRADO 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

 
 

 
 

RELAÇÃO DE DOCENTES - CATEGORIA DOUTORADO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

 
 NOME PONTUAÇÃO 

AP
RO

VA
DO

S 

Magno Conceição das Merces 120 

Claudio Bispo de Almeida 108 

Edilane Carvalho Teles 
 96 

Luiz Gustavo Neves Brandão 94 

Roberto Rodrigues B. Tosta Maciel 93 

Elenice de Brito Teixeira Silva 90 

Marcia Regina Mendes Santos 89 

Williane Silva Corôa 86 

Antonieta Miguel 82 

Marcos Antonio Maia Vilela 82 

 
Marcela Andrade Rios 82 

Márcio Oliveira D'Esquivel 76 

José Welton Ferreira dos S. Junior 75 

 
NOME 

 
PONTUAÇÃO 

AP
RO

VA
D

O
S 

Alana Libania de Souza Santos 50 

Darlyane Antunes Macêdo 46 

Agnete Troelsen P. Nascimento 38 

Zenaide Viana Soares Fortunato 36 

Cristiane Ferreira Mercês 33 

CL
AS

SI
FI

CA
DO

S 

Neuma de Sá Guedes 28 

Rita Cristina Novais Rios 20 



Jorima Valoz dos Santos 
 74 

Rosemary Rufina dos Santos Perin 74 

Daniela Sousa Oliveira 74 

CL
AS

SI
FI

CA
DO

S 

Daniel Deivson Alves Portella 74 

Fábio Nunes de Jesus 
 72 

Margarete Nascimento dos Santos 72 

Fábio Matos Fernandes 71 

Ceres Marisa Silva dos Santos 
 70 

Jalusa Silva de Arruda 70 

Iva Autina C. Lima Santos 
68  

Ivaneide Silva dos Santos 
 68 

Gabriela Cardoso M. Marques 67 

Romar Souza Dias 66 

Maria da Paz Jesus Rodrigues 66 

Nildo Batista Mascarenhas 66 

Flávia Oliveira Barreto da Silva 66 

Emanuel de Andrade Freire 
 64 

Carlos Alberto Caetano 
 61 

Carla Severiano de Carvalho 
 61 

Claudia Pereira Vasconcelos 
60 

Ana Isabel Leite Oliveira 59 

Zezito Rodrigues da Silva 58 

Miriam Ramos dos Santos 56 

Adson dos Santos Bastos 54 

Clovis Lisbôa dos Santos Junior 54 

Edenise Maria Santos da Silva 54 



CL
AS

SI
FI

CA
DO

S 

Bárbara Teixeira Carvalho 52 

Carla Maria Lima Santos 52 

Ana Regina Graner Falcão 50 

Francisco de Assis Silva 
 50 

Luiz Geraldo Leão Guimarães 50 

Geysa Andrade da Silva 49 

Luciana Cristina Teixeira de Souza 48 

João Reis Novaes 48 

Camila Leite Oliveira Carneiro 47 

Aurilene Rodrigues Lima 
 42 

Cleide Dantas Carneiro 42  

Arnon Alves Rocha 40 

Ludimila Mota Nunes 40 

Anhamona Silva de Brito 40 

Gislene Santos Almeida 
38 

Genilson Cunha de Oliveira Filho 37 

Nilda Silva Oliveira 36 

Mara Renata Rissato Lago 27 

Noemi Vieira de Freitas Rios 24 

Rosana Santana dos Reis 24 

Ricardo Marques Nogueira Filho 21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 



RECURSOS FASE II 
 

RELAÇÃO DE TÉCNICOS ADMINISTRATIVO 
CATEGORIA MESTRADO 

 
 

 
NOME 

 
RECURSO 

Ane Geildes Lobo Vieira Nunes DEFERIDO 

Angra Santos Porto DEFERIDO PARCIALEMENTE 

Eliane Guimarães de Oliveira INDEFERIDO 

Ivandson Macedo dos S. Filho DEFERIDO 

Paula Fernandez M. de Menezes INDEFERIDO 

Sueli Barros da Cruz Chaves INDEFERIDO 

 
 
 
 

RELAÇÃO DE DOCENTES 
CATEGORIA DOUTORADO  

 

NOME HOMOLOGAÇÃO 

Anhamona Silva de Brito INDEFERIDO 

Antonieta Miguel DEFERIDO 

Claudia Pereira Vasconcelos INDEFERIDO 

Cleide Dantas Carneiro DEFERIDO 

Daniel Deivson Alves Portella INDEFERIDO 

Eliane Guimarães de Oliveira INDEFERIDO 

Flávia Oliveira Barreto da Silva DEFERIDO 
Fábio Nunes de Jesus 
 INDEFERIDO 

Gabriela Cardoso M. Marques DEFERIDO PARCIALMENTE 

Ivaneide Silva dos Santos INDEFERIDO 

Jalusa Silva de Arruda DEFERIDO PARCIALMENTE 

Jorima Valoz dos Santos 
 DEFERIDO PARCIALMENTE 

José Welton Ferreira dos S. Junior INDEFERIDO 



Marcela Andrade Rios DEFERIDO 

Maria da Paz Jesus Rodrigues DEFERIDO 

Marcia Regina Mendes Santos INDEFERIDO 

Márcio Oliveira D'Esquivel DEFERIDO 

Rosemary Rufina dos Santos Perin DEFERIDO PARCIALMENTE 

Williane Silva Corôa DEFERIDO PARCIALMENTE 
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